SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SANSTHAN

Taxable

value

SGSTCGST

Amount% Amount%

CREDIT

KG  0.00
 1

63053900  135.00DCUT NONWOVEN BAGS  54.60  7371.00  663.39 9.00  663.39 9.00  8697.78

0.00
 2

996793  50.00PACKAGING SERVICES  1.00  50.00  4.50 9.00  4.50 9.00  59.00

8757.00

For MONA SCREENS

7421.00

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

667.89

667.89

55.60

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

BALAJI GOODS
Transport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date : No.